Sep 07 2024 (02:42) India Rail Info

Shivamogga Town - MGR Chennai Central Weekly SF Express/12692 - SF - SR

SMET/Shivamogga Town (Shimoga) to PER/Perambur
10h 58m - 625 km - 16 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SMET [Shivamogga Town 17:15 0 |1 0 62 |[568 [SWR
(Shimoga
2 BDVT |Bhadravati 17:33 17:35 2m |0 |1 19 |67 SWR
3 |TKE Tarikere 17:53 17:55 2m |0 |1 39 |52 SWR
4 RRB Birur Junction 18:23 18:25 2m |0 |1 63 42 1794 [SWR
5 DRU [Kadur Junction 18:34 18:35 Tm |0 |1 69 67 |[773 |SWR
6 ASK Arsikere Junction 19:10 19:15 5m |0 |1 108 |73 |803 |SWR
7 |TTR  |Tiptur 19:36 19:38 2m |0 |1 134 |85 |859 [SWR
8 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 20:28 20:30 2m (0 1 205 (42 |819 [SWR
9 SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 22:20 23:00 40m |0 |1 281 |27 |910 |SWR
10 (KM Krishnarajapuram 23:10 23:12 2m |2 |1 285 |56 [904 |SWR
11 |WFD |Whitefield 23:22 23:24 2m |0 |1 295 |91 |868 |SWR
12 |BWT |Bangarapetjunction 23:55 23:57 2m (4 |1 342 |68 |810 |[SWR
13 |KPN |Kuppam 00:27 00:28 m (1 |2 376 |44 |682 |SWR
14 |JT) Jolarpettai Junction 01:23 01:25 2m (5 |2 417 |75 1400 |SR
15 |KPD |Katpadijunction 02:33 02:35 2m |2 |2 501 |85 |215 |SR
16 |SHU [Sholinghur 03:03 03:05 2m |2 (2 |541 |71 |129 |SR
17 |AJ) Arakkonam Junction 03:23 03:25 2m (2 |2 562 |79 |85 |[SR
18 |PER |[Perambur 04:13 04:15 2m |1 |2 625 |8 7 SR
19 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central 04:55 6 |2 631 |- 3 SR

Sep 07 2024 (02:42) https://indiarailinfo.com




